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Wyniki 3. Biegu o Laur Brzezin – 22.07.2012 r. 

 
 

Miejsce Nr 
startowy 

 

Imi ę i nazwisko 
 

Miejscowość 
 

Wynik 

1. 19 Dariusz Starzyński Klimontów 00:23:23 

2. 21 Marcin Stokowiec Bilcza 00:23:42 

3. 25 Michał Jamioł Kielce 00:24:02 

4. 32 Dariusz Michalski Radom 00:24:43 

5. 15 Jarosław Lubiński Lipno 00:24:54 

6. 45 Kornel Mach Niepołomice 00:25:12 

7. 40 Marek Goraj Kielce 00:26:12 

8. 29 Michał Zegadło Brzeziny 00:26:54 

9. 1 Łukasz Zawadzki Obice 00:26:57 

10. 24 Dariusz Rak Koniecpol 00:27:10 

11. 16 Wojciech Pacek Szydłowiec 00:27:42 

12. 6 Damian Sochacki Sadek 00:27:49 

13. 8 Przemysław Sieczka Szydłowiec 00:28:04 

14. 50 Konrad Mazur Brzeziny 00:28:09 

15. 28 Dariusz Wolański Kowala 00:28:30 

16. 7 Jarosław Pietras Sadek 00:28:44 

17. 17 Paweł Gruszczyński Szydłowiec 00:28:46 

18. 47 Tomasz Borek Janów 00:28:51 

19. 52 Andrzej Huk Kielce 00:28:59 

20. 33 Mateusz Zegadło Brzeziny 00:29:45 

21. 49 Mateusz Zawadzki Obice 00:30:26 

22. 9 Jakub Wojcieszyński Brzeziny 00:30:35 

23. 48 Łukasz Starachowski Ostr. Świętokrzyski 00:30:44 

24. 18 Maciej Pacek Szydłowiec 00:30:54 
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25. 37 Paweł Bródka Radom 00:30:58 

26. 38 Artur Kłoczko Kielce 00:31:27 

27. 42 Mariusz Furmanek Busko-Zdrój 00:31:38 

28. 23 Piotr Wieczorek Kielce 00:31:41 

29. 5 Krzysztof Gwarek Sadek 00:31:51 

30. 35 Hubert Dyziak Sadek 00:31:54 

31. 12 Damian Wojcieszek Szydłowiec 00:31:55 

32. 30 Adam Rzepa Kielce 00:32:00 

33. 34 Tomasz Perkowski Lgota Murowana 00:32:23 

34. 46 Sylwester Huk Kielce 00:32:24 

35. 20 Bartłomiej Kozłowski Kielce 00:32:25 

36. 44 Kamila Kucharczyk Kielce 00:33:00 

37. 43 Paweł Furmanek Busko-Zdrój 00:33:12 

38. 36 Piotr Machulski Brzeziny 00:33:50 

39. 2 Sylwester Walaszczyk Bilcza 00:34:28 

40. 3 Adrian Bębenista Kielce 00:34:36 

41. 11 Marian Le śniak Kraków 00:34:45 

42. 22 Agnieszka Kozłowska Kielce 00:34:57 

43. 31 Kamil Kanarek Brzeziny 00:35:42 

44. 10 Kamil Gawęcki Brzeziny 00:36:25 

45. 41 Marcin Gołuzd Zgórsko 00:36:40 

46. 4 Patryk Wojda Brzeziny 00:37:33 

47. 39 Małgorzata Behounek Zakopane 00:37:58 

48. 26 Łukasz Słowik Kielce 00:42:00 

49. 14 Małgorzata Góźdź Kielce 00:43:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



STOWARZYSZENIE PRZYJACIÓŁ BRZEZIN I PODWOLA 
 

Brzeziny, ul. Szkolna 1 
26-026 Morawica 
tel. 505 862 023 

NIP 6572803677, Regon 260256703             
 

 

Klasyfikacja juniorów 

 
 

Miejsce Nr 
startowy 

 

Imi ę i nazwisko 
 

Miejscowość 
 

Wynik 

1. 1 Łukasz Zawadzki Obice 00:26:57 

2. 6 Damian Sochacki Sadek 00:27:49 

3. 8 Przemysław Sieczka Szydłowiec 00:28:04 

4. 7 Jarosław Pietras Sadek 00:28:44 

5. 49 Mateusz Zawadzki Obice 00:30:26 

6. 9 Jakub Wojcieszyński Brzeziny 00:30:35 

7. 5 Krzysztof Gwarek Sadek 00:31:51 

8. 2 Sylwester Walaszczyk Bilcza 00:34:28 

9. 3 Adrian Bębenista Kielce 00:34:36 

10. 10 Kamil Gawęcki Brzeziny 00:36:25 

11. 4 Patryk Wojda Brzeziny 00:37:33 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Klasyfikacja kobiet 

 
 

Miejsce Nr 
startowy 

 

Imi ę i nazwisko 
 

Miejscowość 
 

Wynik 

1. 44 Kamila Kucharczyk Kielce 00:33:00 

2. 22 Agnieszka Kozłowska Kielce 00:34:57 

3. 39 Małgorzata Behounek Zakopane 00:37:58 

4. 14 Małgorzata Góźdź Kielce 00:43:00 
 


